

BINNY LIMITED

Estd 1799 CIN No.: L 17111TN1969PLC005736

SEC/2021-22/SE/0018

August 04, 2021

Department of Corporate Services BSE Limited Phiroze Jee Jee Bhoy Towers Dalal Street Mumbai – 400 001

Dear Sir,

Sub: Intimation under Regulation 29 (1) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares & Takeover) Regulations, 2011

Scrip Code No. 514215

We have received the disclosure under Regulation 29(1) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeover) Regulations, 2011 from Saranga Investments and Consultancy Private Limited

We are forwarding the same for your records.

Yours Faithfully, For Binny Limited

M. Noemstoryl.

M Nandagopal

Executive Chairman

Encl: Disclosure under Regulation 29 (1) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeover) Regulations, 2011.

GSTIN: 33AAACB2529G1Z6 Website: www.binnyltd.in

8/2/2021



From Subject Date

To

: Saranga Investments and Consultancy Pvt Ltd < sarangaincon@gmail.com Disclosures under Regulation 29(1) - Script Code: Binny Limited: 514215

: 02-08-2021 12:27

:
binny@binnyltd.in>; <corp.relations@bseindia.com>;

Attachments:

29(1) of SEBI.pdf (478.6 K)

To The Company Secretary and Compliance Officer, Binny Limited, Chennai.

Sir,

Sub: Reporting Under Insider Trading Regulations.

- 1. Pl find enclosed the disclosure under Regulation 29(1) read SEBI(Substantial Acquisition shares and Takeovers) Regulations in respect of pledge of shares created in favour of the informant.
- 2. Kindly acknowledge the receipt

Thanking you, Yours Sincerely,

P. Shankar Authorised signatory Saranga Investments & Consultancy P Ltd.

CC: BSE Limited, Mumbai.

Format for disclosures under Regulation 29(1) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

Part-A - Details of the Acquisition

Name of the Target Company (TC)	Binny Limited			
Name(s) of the acquirer and Persons Acting in Concert (PAC) with the acquirer	Saranga Investments and Consultancy Private Limited			
Whether the acquirer belongs to Promoter / Promoter group	Yes			
Name(s) of the Stock Exchange(s) where the shares of TC are Listed	BSE Ltd			
Details of the acquisition as follows	Number	% w.r.t.total share/voting capital wherever applicable (*)	% w.r.t. total diluted share/voting capital of the TC (**)	
Before the acquisition under consideration, holding of acquirer along with PACs of:				
a) Shares carrying voting rights: b) Shares in the nature of encumbrance (pledge/ lien/ non-disposal undertaking/ others) c) Voting rights (VP) at the control of the cont	·	-	•	
 c) Voting rights (VR) otherwise than by shares d) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each category) e) Total (a+b+c+d) 				
Details of acquisition				
Shares carrying voting rights acquired		-	*	
b) VRs acquired otherwise than by equity shares		- 1	-	
c) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each category) acquired	-	•		
 d) Shares in the nature of encumbrance (pledge/ lien/ non- disposal undertaking/ others) 	42,36,440	18.97		
e) Total (a+b+c+/-d)	42,36,440	18.97		

	irer along with PACs of:			
20000000	Shares carrying voting rights:	-	-	
b)	VRs otherwise than by equity			*
c)	shares Warrants/convertible securities		- 10	
c)	/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each			
	category) after acquisition			
d)	Shares in the nature of encumbrance (pledge/ lien/ non-disposal undertaking/ others)	42.36.440	18.97	
e)	Total (a+b+c+d)	42,36,440	18.97	-
allotn		Encumbrance (Pledge of shares).		
encu Salie acqu	mbrance, etc.) nt features of the securities ired including time till redemption,	Literin	-	i snares).
Salie acquiratio	mbrance, etc.) nt features of the securities	Literal	-	i snares).
Salie acquiratio equit Date intima warra	mbrance, etc.) nt features of the securities ired including time till redemption, at which it can be converted into	Literal	30/07/2021	i snares).
Salie acquiratio equit Date intima warra other acqui	mbrance, etc.) nt features of the securities ired including time till redemption, at which it can be converted into y shares, etc. of acquisition of / date of receipt of ation of allotment of shares / VR/ents/convertible securities/any instrument that entitles the	Literal	+	I snares).
Salie acqui ratio equit Date intima warra other acqui Equit	nt features of the securities ired including time till redemption, at which it can be converted into y shares, etc. of acquisition of / date of receipt of ation of allotment of shares / VR/ents/convertible securities/any instrument that entitles the irer to receive shares in the TC.	Liverin	30/07/2021	I snares).

SAMANGA INVESTMENTS & CONSULTANCY IN LID

Director / Authorised Signater

Signature of the acquirer / Authorised Signatory

Place: Chennai

Date:02.08.2021

Note:

- (*) Total share capital/ voting capital to be taken as per the latest filing done by the company to the Stock Exchange under Clause 35 of the listing Agreement.
- (**) Diluted share/voting capital means the total number of shares in the TC assuming full conversion of the outstanding convertible securities/warrants into equity shares of the TC.
- (***) Part-B shall be disclosed to the Stock Exchanges but shall not be disseminated.